
           
      Page 1

ZONE 1 - 000009 - VACANCY (KEMMASHELL BARNETT) -  TO WASHINGTON
MIDDLE - AM

           
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:27 am DISTANCE: 20.84

DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:17 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:27 AM DEPART HALLS MILL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:39 AM AIRPORT BLVD & MORGAN AVE (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:41 AM  PATHWAY PL & S FLORIDA ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:46 AM   RALSTON RD & DOBBS AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:50 AM EMOGENE ST & STEPHENS ST (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:58 AM WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:17 AM ARRIVE HALLS MILL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 1 - 000009 - VACANCY (KEMMASHELL BARNETT) -  FROM WASHINGTON
MIDDLE - PM

           
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:11 pm DISTANCE: 21.35

DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 03:06 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:11 PM DEPART HALLS MILL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 2:43 PM EMOGENE ST & STEPHENS ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:47 PM   RALSTON RD & DOBBS AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:52 PM  PATHWAY PL & S FLORIDA ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:00 PM AIRPORT BLVD & MORGAN AVE (@ LITTLE

CEASERS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
7 3:06 PM ARRIVE HALLS MILL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 1 - 201632 - KATINA PHILLIPS - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 13.77
DRIVER NAME: PHILLIPS, KATINA FINISH TIME: 06:49 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201632 TOTAL TIME: 0:39 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:10 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:25 AM  INGATE ST & OLD CARLINE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:27 AM ACACIA ST & OLD SHELL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:29 AM LEFEVRE ST &  OLD SHELL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:30 AM HAAS AVE &  UNION AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:32 AM PAGES LN & UNION AVE (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:35 AM PALM ST & COTTON ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:36 AM COTTON ST & BOND ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:38 AM BAYSHORE AVE & MILL ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:41 AM BAY SHORE AVE & NALL ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:43 AM FREDRICK ST & MOBILE ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:49 AM WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 1 - 201632 - KATINA PHILLIPS - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:09 pm DISTANCE: 16.04
DRIVER NAME: PHILLIPS, KATINA FINISH TIME: 02:52 pm NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 201632 TOTAL TIME: 0:43 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:09 PM  DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:36 PM FREDRICK ST & MOBILE ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:38 PM BAY SHORE AVE & NALL ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:39 PM BAYSHORE AVE & MILL ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:41 PM COTTON ST & BOND ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:42 PM PALM ST & COTTON ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:45 PM PAGES LN & UNION AVE (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:47 PM HAAS AVE &  UNION AVE -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:48 PM LEFEVRE ST &  OLD SHELL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:49 PM ACACIA ST & OLD SHELL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 2:52 PM  INGATE ST & OLD CARLINE RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 1 - 202249 - DUWANNA SCOTT - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE -  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:28 am DISTANCE: 12.40
DRIVER NAME: SCOTT, DUWANNA FINISH TIME: 07:00 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202249 TOTAL TIME: 0:32 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:28 AM DEPART WHISTLER SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:40 AM S SAGE AVE & ORLEANS ST (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:42 AM DAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ KRYSTALS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:44 AM 3244 DAUPHIN ST @ TACO BELL & CHIC-FIL-A 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:49 AM ALEXANDER ST & CAMERON ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:51 AM DAUPHIN ST & DAUPHINWOOD DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:58 AM DAUPHIN ST & FELDER PL (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:00 AM WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 1 - 202249 - DUWANNA SCOTT - FOM WASHINGTON MIDDLE -  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:23 pm DISTANCE: 12.72
DRIVER NAME: SCOTT, DUWANNA FINISH TIME: 02:59 pm NO STUDENTS...6
BUS NUMBER: 202249 TOTAL TIME: 0:36 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:23 PM DEPART WHISTLER SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:33 PM WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:39 PM ALEXANDER ST & CAMERON ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:43 PM DAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ KRYSTALS -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:47 PM DAUPHIN ST & FELDER PL (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:53 PM DAUPHIN ST & DAUPHINWOOD DR -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:56 PM 3244 DAUPHIN ST @ TACO BELL & CHIC-FIL-A 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:59 PM S SAGE AVE & ORLEANS ST (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


